FEATURES
›   Transmits up to eight contact closures over one RS232 link, or
one optical fiber
› Eight channel Point-to-Point transmission architecture
›  Indicating LEDs for monitoring power and contact channels
›  Eight SPST latching relays (with individual indicators)
›  Tested and certified by an independent laboratory for full
compliance with the environmental requirements (ambient

FDC8 SERIES 8-Channel Contact Closure Transmitter and Receiver
TYPICAL APPLICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Fibers
Required Fiber
Optical PWR
Budget
Max.
Distance †
# Rack
Slots
FDC8TM1 8-Channel Contact Closure Transmitter
1
Multimode‡
62.5/125µm or 50/125µm
16 dB 16 km (10 miles) 1
FDC8RM1 8-Channel Contact Closure Receiver
FDC8TS1 8-Channel Contact Closure Transmitter
1 Single Mode 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 miles) 1
FDC8RS1 8-Channel Contact Closure Receiver
Accessories DC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Included)
Options
[1] Add ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to condensation conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)
DIN-Rail Mounting Adaptor Plate Kit – With mounting hardware (Optional, order model DINBKT1 or DINBKT4)
† Optical transmission distance is limited to optical loss of the fiber and any additional loss introduced by connectors, splices and patch
panels. Distance can also be limited by fiber bandwidth. ‡ For 50/125µm fiber, subtract 4 dB from the optical power budget.
Complies with FDA Performance Standard for Laser Products, Title 21, Code of Federal Regulations, Subchapter J
In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
OPTICAL FIBER
RS232 LINK
1 Fiber
9/125µm SM
Up to 54 km
(35 miles)
OR
1 RS232 Link
C CFDC8T232 FDC8R2328 8
Part Number Media Required
FDC8T232 RS232 LINK
FDC8R232 RS232 LINK
20 Nov 2014© 2014 Communication Networks. All Rights Reserved. “ComNet” and the “ComNet Logo” are registered trademarks of Communication Networks.
3 CORPORATE DRIVE | DANBURY, CONNECTICUT 06810 | USA | T: 203.796.5300 | F: 203.796.5303 | TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427 | INFO@COMNET.NET
8 TURNBERRY PARK ROAD | GILDERSOME | MORLEY | LEEDS, UK LS27 7LE | T: +44 (0)113 307 6400 | F: +44 (0)113 253 7462 | INFO-EUROPE@COMNET.NET